Hyderabad South East, TELANGANA, 50-
0051

Reference: PO NO : 20251010039

# ltem Rate / ltem atv Taxable Value Tax Amount Amount

THREAD RODS 8MM'}2MTRS
HSN:73181900

60.00 520 Nos 3't,200.00 5,6'16.00(18%) 36,816.00

431,200.00
42,808.00

42,804.o0

Total t36,816.O0
Total amount (in words): INR Thirty-Six Thousand, Eight Hundred And Sixteen Rupees Only.

Taxable Amount
cGsT 9.O%

scsT9.0%

Totalltems/Qty:1/520

Bank Details:

Bank:

Account Holder:

Account #:

IFSC Code:

Branch:

HDFC Bank

VINAYAKA ENTERPRISES

50200026444901

HDFC0004096

DIAMOND POINT SECUNDERABAD

Amount Payable: